KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-10675
2016-10674
2016-10673
2016-10672
2016-10671
2016-10670
2016-10669
2016-10668
2016-10667
2016-10666
2016-10665
2016-10664
2016-10663
2016-10662
2016-10660
2016-10659
2016-10658
2016-10657
2016-10656
2016-10655
2016-10654
2016-10653
2016-10652
2016-10651
2016-10650
2016-10649
2016-10648
2016-10647
2016-10646
2016-10645
2016-10644
2016-10643
2016-10642
2016-10641
2016-10640
2016-10639
2016-10638
2016-10637
2016-10636
2016-10635
2016-10634
2016-10633
2016-10632
2016-10631
2016-10630
2016-10629
2016-10628
2016-10627

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/21/16 23:2823:28:39
05/21/16 23:2223:22:57
05/21/16 21:5821:58:25
05/21/16 21:5721:57:44
05/21/16 21:4921:49:46
05/21/16 21:2521:25:00
05/21/16 21:2221:22:13
05/21/16 21:1521:15:04
05/21/16 21:0921:09:55
05/21/16 21:0721:07:25
05/21/16 20:5220:52:07
05/21/16 20:4520:45:11
05/21/16 20:3820:38:09
05/21/16 20:1720:17:20
05/21/16 20:0420:04:33
05/21/16 20:0220:00:03
05/21/16 19:5319:53:39
05/21/16 19:4319:43:08
05/21/16 19:4219:42:19
05/21/16 19:3319:33:32
05/21/16 19:2319:23:11
05/21/16 19:1619:16:11
05/21/16 18:5318:53:57
05/21/16 18:4618:46:51
05/21/16 18:3418:34:01
05/21/16 18:2618:26:21
05/21/16 18:1218:12:33
05/21/16 18:0218:02:57
05/21/16 17:5817:58:50
05/21/16 17:3317:33:02
05/21/16 16:5516:55:24
05/21/16 16:3716:37:57
05/21/16 16:2816:28:11
05/21/16 16:2016:20:37
05/21/16 14:3414:34:44
05/21/16 14:3414:34:29
05/21/16 14:1714:17:41
05/21/16 14:1114:11:32
05/21/16 13:5213:52:21
05/21/16 13:3913:39:10
05/21/16 12:3912:39:59
05/21/16 12:1212:12:34
05/21/16 12:2012:20:22
05/21/16 12:1812:18:34
05/21/16 12:0412:04:18
05/21/16 11:4011:40:22
05/21/16 11:3311:33:30
05/21/16 11:2511:25:33

136
MWINNE
222
232
232
232
222
222
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
222
232
222
232
222
232
232
222
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
222
232
222
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
230
S145
11
11
11
11
11

Location/Address

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
37 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, ...

31 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

97 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

70 DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
353 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

RIDE AUTO SHOP

RONDOUT MARKET

POINTE OF PRAISE FAMILY LIFE CENTER
ALEBRIJES

88 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

114 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON

BEST WESTERN PLUS

, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
ROTARY PARK

11 LOUNSBURY COURT, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

14 CENTER STREET, KINGSTON

POINTE OF PRAISE FAMILY LIFE CENTER
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

36 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK LOAN CENTER
MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

KINGSTON ANIMAL HOSPITAL

JOHN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
31 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVE, KINGSTON

646 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
LOWER BROADWAY, KINGSTON
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH

ONEIL STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGST...

35 TIETJEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
RACHELS DELI

KINGSTON LIBRARY

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 1

Signal/Individual
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIGHT 09

FOOT PATROL 68A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIRE 70

PARKING PROBLEM 87
CHECK WELFARE 111
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
CHECK WELFARE 111
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
LOCKOUT 24A

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FRAUD 42A

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FOOT PATROL 68A
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LOCKOUT 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FOOT PATROL 68A
WARRANT ARREST 81A

Type Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R2

AL-S
H1
AL-S
H1
H1
TI

H1

AL-M

H1
AL-F

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-10626
2016-10625
2016-10624
2016-10623
2016-10622
2016-10621
2016-10620
2016-10619
2016-10618
2016-10617
2016-10616
2016-10615
2016-10614
2016-10613
2016-10612
2016-10611
2016-10610
2016-10609
2016-10608
2016-10607
2016-10606
2016-10605
2016-10604
2016-10603
2016-10602
2016-10601
2016-10600
2016-10599
2016-10598
2016-10597
2016-10596
2016-10595
2016-10594
2016-10593
2016-10592

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/21/16 11:1211:12:16
05/21/16 10:3110:31:44
05/21/16 10:2710:27:21
05/21/16 10:2610:26:18
05/21/16 10:1110:11:54
05/21/16 09:5909:59:08
05/21/16 09:2109:21:47
05/21/16 09:4609:46:32
05/21/16 09:4309:43:43
05/21/16 09:2209:22:44
05/21/16 09:2409:24:30
05/21/16 09:0909:09:21
05/21/16 08:5408:54:13
05/21/16 08:4908:49:38
05/21/16 08:2808:28:23
05/21/16 08:2508:25:17
05/21/16 07:3907:39:15
05/21/16 07:3407:34:39
05/21/16 07:1007:10:45
05/21/16 06:0906:09:22
05/21/16 04:4904:49:29
05/21/16 04:4404:44:19
05/21/16 03:5103:51:18
05/21/16 03:4503:45:53
05/21/16 03:4003:40:46
05/21/16 03:0103:01:59
05/21/16 03:0103:01:30
05/21/16 01:4801:48:38
05/21/16 01:4401:44:01
05/21/16 01:3401:34:29
05/21/16 01:0401:04:56
05/21/16 00:4700:47:07
05/21/16 00:4600:46:23
05/21/16 00:4200:42:00
05/21/16 00:3800:38:07

11

11

11

11

11

11

230

11

11

11

11

11

162

11

230

11

11

11

162

136
MWINNE
136
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

EAST CHESTER STREET @ PARK STREET, KINGS...
STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

ENG'S RESTAURANT

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

CITGO

KINGSTON PLAZA

17 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

108 GAGE ST, KINGSTON

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

28 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

CHIC'S RESTAURANT & SPORTS BAR

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
KINGSTON PLAZA

119 HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGS...

UNDERPASS

ALBANY AVE @ NORTH MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
PROSPECT STREET @ VAN BUREN STREET, KING...
76 ST JAMES ST, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

VAN BUREN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...
KINGSTON HOSPITAL
149 LINCOLN ST, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CIVIL MATTER 08

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOOT PATROL 68A
LOCKOUT 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
SICK REPORT 118
HARASSMENT 27
PATROL REQUEST 12
LOCKOUT 24A
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
REPOSSESSION 93

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PATROL REQUEST 12
HARASSMENT 27

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI
A

A
A

U
H1

H1
WT
NR

TI
U
H1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 83



